
GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 107 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Polish National Team 11'32

2 114 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Polish National Team

3 134 10047405904 PETERKOVÁ Kateřina Sára ASO Dukla Brno

4 113 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda Polish National Team

5 105 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola Polish National Team

6 124 10079371848 GERC Oliwia Polish National Team

Heat 2

1 139 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Polish National Team 11'25

2 108 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Polish National Team

3 120 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola Polish National Team

4 102 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖ Lauryna Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

5 48 10063945818 BRAUN Kornelia KK Ziemia Darłowska

RESULTS

KEIRIN 1/2 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

https://dataride.uci.ch/licensees/LicenseeDetail/10101640422


GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 7-11 places

1 102 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖ Lauryna Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG11'69

2 105 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola Polish National Team

3 113 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda Polish National Team

4 48 10063945818 BRAUN Kornelia KK Ziemia Darłowska

5 124 10079371848 GERC Oliwia Polish National Team

Heat for 1-6 places

1 108 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Polish National Team 11'52

2 107 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Polish National Team

3 120 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola Polish National Team

4 114 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Polish National Team

5 139 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Polish National Team

6 134 10047405904 PETERKOVÁ Kateřina Sára ASO Dukla Brno

KEIRIN FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

RESULTS

https://dataride.uci.ch/licensees/LicenseeDetail/10101640422


GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team

1 108 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Polish National Team

2 107 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Polish National Team

3 120 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola Polish National Team

4 114 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Polish National Team

5 139 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Polish National Team

6 134 10047405904 PETERKOVÁ Kateřina Sára ASO Dukla Brno

7 102 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖ Lauryna Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

8 105 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola Polish National Team

9 113 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda Polish National Team

10 48 10063945818 BRAUN Kornelia KK Ziemia Darłowska

11 124 10079371848 GERC Oliwia Polish National Team

FINAL RESULTS

KEIRIN 

WOMEN ELITE

https://dataride.uci.ch/licensees/LicenseeDetail/10101640422

